
7th & 8th grade Boys’ 

Basketball Schedule 

Winter 2025 
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Thursday, Jan. 16 Indian Trail Indian Trail 3:45 
Thursday, Jan. 23 Chisholm Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Tuesday, Jan. 28 California Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Thursday, Jan. 30 Santa Fe Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Tuesday, Feb. 4 Mission Trail Mission Trail 3:45 
Thursday, Feb. 6 Summit Trail Summit Trail 3:45 

Thursday, Feb. 20 Frontier Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Tuesday, Feb. 25 Prairie Trail Prairie Trail 3:45 
Thursday, Feb. 27 Oregon Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Tuesday, March 4 Indian Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Thursday, March 6  Chisholm Trail Chisholm Trail 3:45 
Tuesday, March 11 Tournament TBD TBD 
Thursday, March 13 Tournament TBD TBD 

 


